


ALL DAY BREAKFAST

CREAMY SCRAMBLED EGGS ON OPEN CROISSANT 80

cured bacon, rocket, rosa tomato sauce, herb salad

EGGS BENEDICT ON BRIOCHE 90

with creamed spinach, pecorino, burnt butter hollandaise
shaved ham | sautéed mushrooms | cured bacon
smoked salmon @ R25 addition charge

BAKERS BOERIE BREAKFASTROLL 70

beef boerewors, tomato chutney, mozzarella, bacon, herbs

POACHED FREE-RANGE EGG ON COURGETTE & POTATO ROSTI 85

marinated tomatoes, avocado, spinach, country mustard sauce

BRIE & CHARGRILLED HAM STUFFED FRENCH TOAST 90

artisan baguette, salted caramel, sour cream, apple, blackberry compote

NUTTY GRANOLA & ROSE POACHED FRUIT 65
pure honey, fresh berries, greek yoghurt

CONTINENTAL PLATE 125

ham, salami, brie, colby cheddar, labneh, tomato, pickles, rocket, croissant, multigrain bread

e

FROM THE DELI DISPLAY

LARGE MUFFINS 28

butter, strawberry jam, colby cheddar
see waiter for flavours available

LARGE CROISSANTS = 35

butter, strawberry jam, colby cheddar

SCONES 55

2 scones, butter, jersey cream, strawberry jam, colby cheddar

QUICHE OF THE DAY 45

served with a side salad,

see waitron for today’s option

HOME-MADE PIES 50

served with a side salad
see waitron for today’s option
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GOURMET SANDWICHES

BEEF BILTONG 90

biltong spice, beef, smoked cheddar, merlot marmalade, gherkins, rocket, creamed mustard
sour dough

CAPE MALAY 85

chicken, cucumber, labneh, red onions pickle, coriander salad, curry dressing, coconut
mini baguette

THE ITALIAN 110

prosciutto ham, mozzarella, rosa tomatoes, rocket, basil pesto
ciabattaroll

MRS ENGLISH 105

smoked salmon, avocado, rocket, pickled cucumber, beetroot, roast lemon mayo

multigrain & seed bread

THE VEGGIE TURNING VEGAN 85

(can be made as a vegan option)
grilled haloumi, tomato, griddled zucchini, chunky hummus, aubergine tapenade, basil pesto
sweet potato bread

LOW & SLOW 85

pulled pork, bbqg sauce, cabbage slaw, apple, corn salsa, mayo, toasted sesame

ciabatta roll

B.B.LT 85

brie, cured bacon, crisp lettuce, marinated tomatoes, mayo
sour dough

THE GRILLED ONE 80

roast ham, karoo swiss, colby cheddar, fresh tomato
brown bread

all sandwiches can be made with a gluten free bread @ R20 additional cost, please request with
waitron

BUILD A SANDWICH

CHOICE OF BREADS:
ciabatta16 | baguette12| sourdough12| 40%rye16| gluten free 22

CHOICE OF MEATS:
cider roast ham 40 | slow roast beef30 | wild boar salami 40| beef pastrami 35
spiced chicken 29

CHOICE OF CHEESES:
superlatif brie30 | huguenot 45| cumin boerenkaas35| colby cheddar32 | creamy blue 40

CHOICE OF TOPPINGS:
tomato & biltong chutney 12| merlot onion marmalade 8| marinated sun-dried tomatoes 8 |
chunky olive & aubergine tapenade 10 | spiced apricot chutney 10
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LIGHT MEALS

DELIBURGER 115

beef patty, rocket, smoked mozzarella, bacon mayo, merlot relish, tomato, sesame bun

THE KAROO BURGER 125

ostrich patty, rocket, karoo blue cheese, tomato, biltong chutney, ciabatta roll

LAMB ROGAN JOSH BOWL 90

flat breads, yoghurt, toasted coconut, coriander

BILTONG & AVOCADO SALAD 95

courgette, karoo williston, pomegranate, herbs, yoghurt dressing

SPICED PINOTAGE PEAR SALAD 95

blue cheese, egg, pecan nuts, rocket, creamy herb dressing

SOUP OF THE DAY 75

served with herb & mozzarella bruschetta
see waitron for today’s option

BUDDA BOWL 90

turmeric cauliflower, beetroot, avo, spinach, cabbage slaw, quinoa, cashew, lemon tahini

SHARING BOARDS

CHEESE PLATTER TO SHARE 220
OR SINGLE PLATE 120
selection of South African cheeses

accompanied by spiced apricot chutney, preserves, biscuits & breads

CHARCUTERIE PLATTER TO SHARE 235

OR SINGLE PLATE 125

selection of cured, roast & dried meats

accompanied by pickles, breads, marinated tomatoes & peach chutney

PLOUGHMAN’S BOARD TO SHARE 235
OR SINGLE PLATE 125
mature cheddar, creamy blue, slow roast beef, cider roast ham & country style paté

accompanied by breads, chardonnay onion marmalade, tomato jam & cauliflower piccalilli
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CAKES & SWEET TREATS
BAKED CHEESECAKE 65

see waitron for available flavours

VEGAN CASHEW BASE CHEESECAKE 75

see waitron for available flavour

CHEFS CRUMBLE 65

served hot or cold, see waitron for this week’s flavour
add clotted cream or ice cream @ R25

CHOCOLATE CAKE 75

MAPLE PECAN PIE 70

add clotted cream or ice cream @ R25

CARROT, WALNUT & ORANGE CAKE 65

add clotted cream or ice cream @ R25

CUPCAKES 28

see waitron for available flavours

HOMEMADE ICE CREAMS 55

Served 2 scoops either in a tub or in a sugar cone,
see waiter for available flavours, dairy free available

FROM THE DISPLAY @ R40 EACH

lemon meringue tartlets, vanilla custard slice, dark chocolate brownie

See waiter or display for other cakes & treats available

O

CHILDREN’S OFFERINGS
BEEF OR CHICKEN BURGER 80

sesame bun, lettuce, tomato, mozzarella, mayo

BACON & BANAN PIZZA PINWHEELS 65

mozzarella, tomato, herbs

GRILLED HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT 60

served with side salad

SMALL BOERIEROLL 55

beef boerewors, tomato chutney, mozzarella

PB&J 45

peanut butter & jam sandwich

EGG, HAM & SOLDIERS 45

poached egg, roast ham, toast slices
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WINE TASTING

PREMIUM TASTING 75 pp

taste 5 wines from the premium range

HERITAGE TASTING 150 pp

taste 4 wines from the heritage range

WINE & CHOCOLATE TASTING 125 pp

5 premium wines paired with 5 selected chocolates

CELLAR TOURS DAILY AT 11HOO
ENQUIRE ABOUT OUR WINE CLUB TODAY

999
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HOT DRINKS

COFFEES o @
CAFE AMERICANO 29 35
CAFE LATTE 35
CAFE MACCHIATO 29 35
CAFE MOCHA 29 35
CAPPUCCINO 29 35
ESPRESSO 20
FILTER COFFEE 25

HOT CHOCOLATE 35

RED CAPPUCCINO 35 40
TEAS "
POT OF TEA 35

Please ask our friendly waitron about

our selection of teas that are available

?

WINE MENU

MCC

SAUVIGNON BLANC
CHENIN BLANC
CHARDONNAY

MRS ENGLISH
PINOTAGE ROSE
SYRAH

MERLOT

PINOTAGE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
LE GENERAL
PIONIER PINOTAGE

G

COLD DRINKS
SOFT DRINKS

APPLETISER & GRAPETISER
HOME-MADE ICE TEA &
LEMONADE

MILKSHAKES

FRUIT JUICES

STILL OR SPARKLING WATER

4

55
35
35
45
130
35
50
50
55
55
150
250

20
25

25
36
15

42

250
95
90
135
495

170
170
180
180
545
975

200ml
300ml

440ml
750ml

Please let your server know of any allergies or intolerances you may have before you order. Allergen

information by dish is listed alongside the descriptions. Whilst we have kitchen protocols in place

designed to address the risk of cross-contamination of allergens, our kitchens are busy environments.

As such, we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens in our kitchens. If you have any questions

please do not hesitate to ask one of our team.

DIETARIES:
GLUTEN FREE | VEGETARIAN | NUTS

| VEGAN | DAIRY FREE

PRE-ORDERING FOR TAKE AWAY
Planning a social get-together or birthday party? Why not place your order through the Lanzerac Deli.

Cakes, quiches and pies are able to be pre-ordered for take away.

SHARE WITH US

www.lanzerac.co.za
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Lanzerac Wine Estate



